
Project Name:

Advertisement Date:

Bid OpeningDate:

Project Manager:

Engineer's Estimate:

Nolan Nelson

$387,000

WTP-22-01, AM-WTP Raw Water Pump Station Generator

This list does not include those who have obtained the plans

 for this project from the internet or a plan center.

January 18, 2023

2:30 p.m., Tuesday, February 14, 2023

 

Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Builders Exchange of Washington Rick Morgan01/18/23

2607 Wetmore Ave

Everett, WA  98201

(425) 258-1303

(425) 259-3832

production@bxwa.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Central Oregon Builders Association Attn:  Ashley01/18/23

1051 NE 4th Street

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-1058

(541) 389-1545

plans@coba.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell01/18/23

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie OR 97222

(503) 650-0148

(503) 650-8273

brie@contractorplancenter.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room01/18/23

921 SW Washington St Ste 210

Portland, OR  97205

(503) 274-0624

(503) 802-7239

plancenter@djcoregon.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

DJC Oregon Project Plan Center Attn: Plan Room01/18/23

11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd., #201

Portland, OR  97232

(503) 274-0624

plancenter@djcoregon.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier01/18/23

3076 Diamond Lake Blvd

Roseburg OR  97470

(541) 440-9030

(541) 440-8937

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz01/18/23

2460 W 11th

PO Box 22036

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 484-5331

(541) 484-5884

projects@ebe.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Oregon Bid Network (NAPC)01/18/23

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

(970) 712-5585

(302) 450-1925

bids@napc.me Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

ORR Inc. Stan Orr, Jr.01/18/23

P.O. Box 1228

Turner, OR  97392

(503) 743-1000

bids@orrinc.us Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Premier Builders Exchange Attn:  Kendra01/18/23

63052 Layton Avenue #100

PO Box 6731

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-0123

(541) 389-1549

admin@plansonfile.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Page 1 of 2333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75734:15 PM WTP-22-01



Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Salem Contractors Exchange Kay01/18/23

2256 Judson SE

PO Box 12065

Salem OR  97309

(503) 362-7957

(503) 362-1651

kay@sceonline.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin01/18/23

209 N Havana Street

Spokane, WA  99202

(509) 328-9600

(509) 328-7279

projectinfo@plancenter.net Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

SW Washington Plan Center01/18/23

7017 NE Hwy 99, #214

Vancouver WA 98665

(360) 694-7922

(360) 694-0188

plancenter@swca.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey01/18/23

20 E Kennewick Ave.

Kennewick, WA 99336

(509) 582-7424

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running01/18/23

135 2nd Ave SE

Albany OR 97321

(541) 928-5159

(541) 207-3290

wvbidcenter@gmail.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Wildish Paving Co. dba Wildish Building Co. Spencer Lemmon01/24/23

3600 Wildish Lane

PO Box 40310

Eugene, OR 97408

(541) 485-1700

(541) 683-7722

estimating@wildish.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

HP Civil Inc. Trevor Spires01/25/23

8795 Aumsville Highway SE

Salem, OR  97317

(503) 769-2466

(503) 769-2761

estimating@HPCivil.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Pacific Excavation, Inc. Nathan Swan02/01/22

79 N Danebo Avenue

Eugene, OR 97402

(541) 510-5422

(541) 726-7943

nswan@pacificexc.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Kronsberg Electric, Inc. Rob Kronsberg02/02/23

PO Box 1416

Redmond, OR 97756

(541) 923-4664

(541) 504-4644

rob@kronsbergelectric.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Page 2 of 2333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75734:15 PM WTP-22-01


